

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT						1 OF 1		
YORE AVENUE HMA OVERLAY, BENTON TOWNSHIP						P	Bid 2020-054	
RECORD OF BIDS						04/24/20		
CONTRACTOR			MICHIGAN PAVING		KALIN		RIETH-RILEY	
QTY.	UM	ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00
200	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, MOD	\$26.00	\$5,200.00	\$8.50	\$1,700.00	\$18.50	\$3,700.00
50	TON	APPROACH, CL II	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$21.37	\$1,068.50	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
175	TON	SHOULDER, CL II	\$30.00	\$5,250.00	\$21.37	\$3,739.75	\$40.00	\$7,000.00
20	TON	HAND PATCHING	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$115.00	\$2,300.00
1330	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$70.70	\$94,031.00	\$66.19	\$88,032.70	\$53.90	\$71,687.00
145	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$70.70	\$10,251.50	\$100.00	\$14,500.00	\$75.00	\$10,875.00
100	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FURN	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
100	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, OPER	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, FURN	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, OPER	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$2.00
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP PRISMATIC, FURN	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$3.00	\$600.00
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP PRISMATIC, OPER	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$0.01	\$2.00
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
TOTAL			\$122,282.50		\$123,144.95		\$125,366.00	